SAINT AIDAN'’S

}'l&j W Church of England High School

- - -

Saint Aidan’s PTFA As-New-Uniform

Years 7 to 10

Girls

Burgundy jumpers (unisex)
Grey skirts

PE polo tops

Skort

Track top

Boys

Burgundy jumpers (unisex)
Grey trousers

PE polo tops

Red socks

Rugby tops

Shorts

White shirts

Year 11 Only
Girls
Black skirts

Boys

Black jumpers (unisex)
Black trousers

All Years

White polo shirt (summer term only)

£5.00
£10.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00

£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
£2.50
£12.50
£2.50
£3.00

£10.00

£5.00
£5.00

£6.00

Uniform enquiries can be made via email to uniform@st-aidans.lancs.sch.uk

Payment can be made to:
Sort Code: 30-90-90

Account Number: 23538768

Account Name (if prompted): SAINT AIDANS COFE HIGH SCH
ASSOCIATIONASs the reference, please add "U" and your child's name




