

Saint Aidan's PTFA As-New-Uniform

Years 7 to 10	
Girls	
Burgundy jumpers (unisex)	£5.00
Grey skirts	£10.00
PE polo tops	£8.00
Skort	£8.00
Track top	£9.00
Boys	
Burgundy jumpers (unisex)	£5.00
Grey trousers	£5.00
PE polo tops	£8.00
Red socks	£2.50
Rugby tops	£12.50
Shorts	£2.50
White shirts	£3.00
Year 11 Only	
Girls	
Black skirts	£10.00
Boys	
Black jumpers (unisex)	£5.00
Black trousers	£5.00
All Years	
White polo shirt (summer term only)	£6.00

Uniform enquiries can be made via email to uniform@st-aidans.lancs.sch.uk

Payment can be made to: Sort Code: 30-90-90 Account Number: 23538768 Account Name (if prompted): SAINT AIDANS COFE HIGH SCH ASSOCIATIONAs the reference, please add "U" and your child's name